

Order no 22

dt.20 .09.2024

OP no 2 is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner is absent and files a petition praying for time.

Heard, considered and prayer is allowed.

To 25.11.2024 for further PWS.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri